



IBC SOLAR is a member of the United Nations Global Compact

Commitment to sustainable and responsible corporate management

Bad Staffelstein / Germany, October 26, 2017 – IBC SOLAR AG, a global leader in photovoltaic (PV) systems and energy storage, has been a member of the United Nations Global Compact (UNGC) since August 2017. As the largest international initiative for responsible corporate management, it brings together 12,000 companies, organisations and public institutions in 170 countries. By participating in the UNGC, IBC SOLAR AG is committing itself to report transparently about its activities and to pursue the vision of a sustainable global economy that conserves resources and benefits everyone.

The UNGC is a United Nations sustainability initiative that focuses on ten principles covering the areas of human rights, labour standards, environmental protection and preventing corruption. By participating in the initiative, IBC SOLAR is publicly committing itself to these principles and actively supporting their implementation.

Udo Möhrstedt, founder and CEO of IBC SOLAR AG says: "Three of the ten UNGC principles cover environmental and climate protection. As a solar company, we are already on the right track in this regard, as we promote the development of environmentally friendly technologies and green business models. By participating in the UNGC, we are making an even greater moral commitment to having a positive impact on the environment across the entire value chain of our products."

IBC SOLAR has been certified according to DIN EN ISO 9001 for quality management, DIN EN ISO 14001 for environmental management and BS OHSAS 18001 for occupational safety and health protection since 2012. The company implements numerous environmental and labour measures in this regard and also requires that its suppliers meet these standards. As a consequence of its membership of the UNGC, IBC SOLAR will further increase its own climate management activities and significantly reduce its CO2 emissions in the years ahead.

As a UNGC company, IBC SOLAR is obliged to report on its progress in implementing the ten principles and the activities it has undertaken to promote sustainable development. This annual Communication on Progress (COP) is aimed at business partners, customers and suppliers, and is available for public scrutiny on the UNGC website.

About IBC SOLAR

IBC SOLAR is a leading global provider of photovoltaic and energy storage solutions and services. The company offers complete systems and covers the entire product range from planning to the turnkey handover of photovoltaic systems. The product range comprises solar parks, self-consumption systems for commercial enterprises and private households, off-grid photovoltaic systems and diesel hybrid solutions.



As a project developer and general contractor, IBC SOLAR implements and markets major solar projects worldwide. The manufacturer-independent system house guarantees the highest quality for all projects and has currently implemented photovoltaic systems with an output of over 3 gigawatts worldwide. IBC SOLAR works with a close network of Premium Partners and supports them with their own software tools for planning and designing grid-connected systems including storage systems. IBC SOLAR offers customised packages for energy providers, municipal utilities and providers of photovoltaic solutions. The company ensure the best possible output of solar parks through technical management and monitoring.

IBC SOLAR was founded by Udo Möhrstedt in Bad Staffelstein in 1982 who has managed the company as the Chairman of the Executive Board to date. The system house is a pioneer of the energy turnaround in Germany and is especially committed to energy cooperatives with its own planned public solar parks. The company is represented internationally with numerous regional companies, sales offices and partner companies in more than 30 countries.

Media contact:

IBC SOLAR AG
Christina Pfeufer (Press Officer)
Am Hochgericht 10
DE-96231 Bad Staffelstein, Germany

Tel.: +49 9573 / 92 24 780 christina.pfeufer@ibc-solar.de